Subject to technical modifications - Doc. no. DAT-301-014-300 • V04 • EN • 25:02.2022
1 / 1
3 HMI 05
HAND-HELD
MICROPHONE
FOR OUTDOOR INTERCOM STATIONS
The hand-held microphone is a noise-compensating
microphone with dynamic microphone capsule and
integrated pre-amplifier that can be connected to the
digital outdoor intercom station of the DAE 0x5,
DAE 7x5 and NRO xx2/DE series from INDUSTRONIC.
The push-pull mechanism ensures a safe connection.
Use the push buttons to trigger 3 different customer-
specific functions.
■ Noise-compensating, dynamic
hand-held microphone with
integrated pre-amplifier
■ 3 function buttons
■ Safe push-pull connection
■ Up to 15 m connection cable
■ Mounting bracket for secure hold
■ Suitable for use with digital
INDUSTRONIC intercom stations
of the DAE 0x5, DAE 7x5 and
NRO xx2/DE series
MECHANICAL DATA
Dimensions  Length 173 mm (6.81"),
head diameter 29 mm (1.14"),
body diameter 24 mm (0.94")
Housing material  Brass
Weight  Approx. 250 g (approx. 0.55 lbs)
Housing color  Black matte
Button colors  Black, orange, green
ELECTRICAL DATA
Frequency range  300 Hz to 6 kHz
ENVIRONMENTAL REQUIREMENTS AND STANDARDS
Ambient temperature during
operation
 -20 °C to +60 °C
(-4 °F to +140 °F)
Degree of protection  IP40
ORDER DATA
Type  Type number
3 HMI 05/L10 (with 10-m cable)  301-014-300/L10
3 HMI 05/L15 (with 15-m cable)  301-014-300/L15
© INDUSTRONIC